

Restoration of Road from House of  
Ramanand Malik to house of Taranand  
Radav house.

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

FDR Narpatganj

P.W.D.

R. I. D. FORBESGANJ DIVISION

XIARPATGANJ SUB DIVISION

## MEASUREMENT BOOK

Scanned with CamScanner

sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles to size etc.					
	2x	35.0	3.0	3.50	= 735.0
	2x	23.0	3.0	3.00	= 414.0
				✓	= 1149.0 m
③ Labour for fitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners etc.					
	1x	35.0	3.0		= 105.0 m
	1x	23.0	3.00		= 69.0 m
				✓	= 174.0 m
④ supplying of EC bag filling of local sand etc.					
	2x	35.0	$\frac{(1.2+1.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(2.8+3.5+2.8)}{3}$	
				✓	= 286.65 m <sup>3</sup>
	2x	23.0	$\frac{(1.2+1.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(2.8+3.5+2.8)}{3}$	
					= 188.37 m <sup>3</sup>
					= 475.02 m <sup>3</sup>
Total Bags = 16775.0 Bags.					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Supply and carriage of brick bats up to 8km breach and placing etc.					
1x	35.0x	4.50x	0.30		$= 47.25m^3$
1x	23.0x	5.50x	0.30		$= 37.95m^3$
					$\checkmark = 85.2m^3$
6. Supply, laying and - Carriage of Hume pipe 1000mm $\phi$ (HPC) all complete job.					
3x	3.0x	2.50			$= 22.50m$
4x	3.0x	2.50			$= 30.00m$
					52.50m

~~26/12/2020~~  
26/12/20

~~26/12/2020~~  
26/12/20

~~26/12/2020~~  
26/12/20

## Abstract of cost

1. Filling of local sand obtained from river bed watering & removing all complete job.

vide memo - ① V.M.P. ①

Qty =  $1125.0m^3$

@ 627 = 72  $m^3$   $\checkmark$  706241 = 0

(Continuation)

COF 706241 = 00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles to size etc.					
vide item No (2) UTM P- (2)					
					Qty = 1149.0 m
@ 75 = 86 / m					87163 = 00
(3) Labour for fitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runner etc.					
vide item No - (3) UTM P- (2)					
					Qty = 174.0 m
@ 40 = 06 / m					6970 = 00
(4) Supplying of EC bag filling at local sand, stitching and placing etc.					
vide item No - (4) UTM P- (2)					
					Qty = 16775.0 Bags
@ 37 = 35 / Bags					626546 = 0
(5) Supply and carriage of brick bats up to 8 km breadth etc.					
vide item No - (5) UTM P- (3)					
					Qty = 85.2 m <sup>3</sup>
@ 1851 = 91 / m <sup>3</sup>					157782 = 0

(Continuation)

C.O.B 1584,702 = 00

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

BF ₹ 15,84,702-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Supply, laying and carriage of hump pipe 1000 mm $\phi$ etc.					
vide impto - (6) hump (3)					
$\phi$ 1000 mm					
Qty - 52.5 m					
@ ₹ 5251.25 / m					₹ 2,75,690.00
					₹ 18,60,392.00
Add 12% GST (H)					₹ 2,23,247.00
					₹ 20,83,639.00
Net Amount					₹ 20,83,639.00
<i>for</i> 26/12/2020 AB					
<i>for</i> 26/12/2020 AB					

(3) 24/10/20  
5/3/20  
AB

(Continuation)